

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24136/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07 / 2000 in FA No. 159/1993
& order dated 15/11 /2006 in MCC No. 933/2006 in LP A No. 244/2000
of The H I G H COU R T OF M.P. B E N C H AT I N D O R E)

P R E S S B R I T E R I A N CHU R C H M A S I H I M A N D R . & O R S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STAT E OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 23/02 /2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioners,
list after four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
ulvi) Court Master
ster

(Vinod K
Court Ma