

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24136/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2000 in FA No. 159/1993 &
LPA No. 244/2000 & FA No. 933/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT
INDORE)

PRESS BRITERICAN CHURCH MASIHI MANDR.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shishir Deshpande,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted
four weeks' time to file additional documents.[Sunil Kumar] [Vijay Dhawan]
AR-Cum-PS Court Master