

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 5/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6210 OF 2010

PRESS BRITERIAN CHURCH MASIHI MANDR.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for stay and office report )

Date: 26/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv. for  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv. for  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, two weeks' time is granted to the  
respondents to file reply to I.A. No. 5.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master