

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6210 OF 2010

PRESS BRITERIAN CHURCH MASIHI MANDR.&ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 18/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Narayan Mishra, Adv
for Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the
appellantsac6219 to file statement of case.

In the event of default, the right to file the statement
of case shall stand forfeited. The matter shall proceed
further in accordance with law.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|